GREENGO

GREENGO EMEA FZE

01.10.2019

MIRROR LIGHT with SWITCH AND SOCKET
(Fluorescent Type)

Specifications:

Power

Size

Voltage range
Hertz

Protection

PF

Material

Beam Angle
Warranty
Fluorescent Tube Price
Mirror Lamp Price

GO-4816

: 18W (Flourescent Tube Included)
:633*57.5%105.5mm

: AC220-240V

: 50-60 Hz

: P44

:>0.5

: Iron body, Opal PC Diffiucer
: 160 degree

: 2 years

:1,25%

:10,75%
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